
1 etapa Campori 2025
Carne de Vaca/PE 6.4.2025
Clube de Orientação Bravo

Elinaldo Quirino Leal
Auto Esporte Clube
Circuit : H Vet B
Distance : 2000m (Dénivelé 30m)
Temps : 0:36:29 (18'15"/km) [Points : 907]

2/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Luis De Souza Vieira 0:33:06 [1000]
3. Roberto Guedes Pereira Arnaud 0:42:38 [776]

1. 100 00:04:01 311m 12'55"/km
2. 111 00:06:01 00:10:02 329m 18'17"/km
3. 108 00:01:57 00:11:59 100m 19'30"/km
4. 83 00:01:55 00:13:54 158m 12'08"/km
5. 84 00:03:30 00:17:24 159m 22'01"/km
6. 92 00:03:34 00:20:58 242m 14'44"/km
7. 101 00:11:56 00:32:54 296m 40'19"/km
8. 121 00:01:46 00:34:40 162m 10'54"/km
9. 999 00:01:49 00:36:29 170m 10'41"/km
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